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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University: Frederick University
Surname: Michis

Name: Antonis

Rank/Position: Visiting lecturer
Faculty: Business and Law
Department: Business Administration
Scientific Domain: Finance

Academic qualifications

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department
PhD 2014 Cyprus University of Technology Commerce, Finance and
Shipping
Msc 2005 University of Cyprus Economics
Bsc 1999 University of Piraeus Economics

in Academic Institutions/Research Centers

Period of employment

Employer Location
From To S
Oct 2016 Today Frederick University Nicosia, Cyprus
Sep 2015 Dec 2015 University of Cyprus Nicosia, Cyprus
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Thesis title (Optional Entry)

Position

Visiting lecturer
Adjunct lecturer



Key refereed journal papers, monograp

Ref. Number
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Year

2024

2023

2022

2021

2015

2015

2015

2014

Title Other authors

Hedonic Decomposition of
Beer Prices: Consumer Ratings
and Quantity Discounts

Switching Costs

and Geographic Price
Discrimination in

the Ship Management
Industry

Multiscale Partial Correlation
Clustering of Stock Market
Returns

Wavelet Multidimensional
Scaling Analysis of European
Economic Sentiment Indicators

National sentiment and Sofronis Clerides and Peter
consumer choice: The Iraq war | Davis

and sales of US products in

Arab bountries

A wavelet smoothing method to
improve conditional sales
forecasting

Multiscale analysis of the
liquidity effect in the UK
economy

Investing in gold: Individual
asset risk in the long-run

Journal and
Publisher /
Conference

International Journal
of the Economics of
Business

International Journal
of Shipping and
Transport Logistics

Journal of Risk and
Financial
Management

Journal of
Classification

Scandinavian Journal
of Economics

Journal of the
Operational Research
Society

Computational
Economics

Finance Research
Letters

hs, books, conference publications etc. — 10 most representative
Vol.

31

17

15

38

117

66

45

Pages

1-23

414-
450

24
(1-22)

443-
480

769-
1048

832
844

615-
633

369-
374



9 2014 Time scale evaluation of Economics Letters 123 279-

economic forecasts 281
10 2013 | Determinants of retail wine Empirical Economics 45 267-
prices: Evidence from Cyprus 280

Research Projects

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role*

1 2016-2017 ‘Shipping trend estimation and prediction via EPSRC Research Team Member
multiscale variance stabilisation’ as part of the
project: Locally Stationary Time Series and
Multiscale Methods for Statistics

Awards / International Recognition

Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number
1 2007 1*" prize - ACNielsen Global Research Excellence The Nielsen Company
Program
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